Maryland Casino
Slot Machine Revenue

Total June 2020

TOTAL
FY2020 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor
June 2020

MGM National Harbor
FY2020 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel

June 2020

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2020 to date

Horseshoe Casino
June 2020

Horseshoe Casino
FY2020 to date

Hollywood Casino
June 2020

Hollywood Casino
FY2020 to date

Ocean Downs Casino

June 2020

Ocean Downs Casino

FY2020 to date

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

June 2020

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

FY2020 to date

MARYLAND LOTTERY

AND GAMING

June 2020 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

WIN PER
STﬁ_(O)'FS UNIT TOTAL
(WPU)

$23,755,527.86

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$9,247,897.88

HORSE
RACING

$1,575,849.01

LOCAL
IMPACT
GRANTS

$1,272,796.70

ML&G
OPERATIONAL
EXPENSES

$237,514.97

Commerce *

$100.84

CASINO
SHARE

$11,421,368.46

$447.03

$829,280,731.10

$3,538,229.76

$329,217,702.64

$1,503,747.65

$56,444,570.72

$247,676.09

$45,011,033.96

$194,602.64

$8,281,788.76

$35,382.29

$27,546.20

$0.00

$390,298,088.82

$1,556,821.09

1,583

$381.46

$279,445,939.09

$10,803,087.25

$118,910,389.93

$4,051,157.72

$19,580,521.52

$756,216.11

$15,386,687.36

$594,169.80

$2,790,169.15

$108,030.89

$10,725.42

$0.00

$122,767,445.71

$5,293,512.73

2,360

$315,795,132.69

$118,586,639.85

$22,124,520.65

$17,385,497.95

$3,153,759.94

$10,478.53

$154,534,235.77

$346.05 $1,846,250.77 $748,379.56 $129,318.56 $101,615.79 $18,444.51 $45.00 $848,447.35
1,066
$96,426,474.07 $39,098,952.99 $6,755,632.04 $5,308,592.86 $962,980.55 $3,210.51 $44,297,105.12
47.5% 7% 5.5% 1% 39%
$543.71 $3,020,874.41 $1,434,915.34 $211,461.20 $166,148.09 $30,208.77 $0.00 $1,178,141.01
463
$48,194,092.49 $22,900,395.48 $3,374,859.13 $2,651,806.34 $481,658.18 $707.02 $18,784,666.34
33.5% 7% 5.5% 1% 53%
$351.49 $2,606,641.58 $873,224.93 $182,464.91 $143,365.29 $26,066.41 $0.00 $1,381,520.04
618 T
$52,601,328.25 $17,642,741.96 $3,684,321.71 $2,895,054.19 $525,517.95 $1,238.20 $27,852,454.24
32.75% 2.5% 3.75% 1% 60%
$365.42 $1,940,444.09 $636,472.68 $48,712.14 $72,895.09 $19,382.10 $55.84 $1,162,926.24
442
$36,817,764.51 $12,078,582.43 $924,715.67 $1,383,395.26 $367,702.99 $1,186.52 $22,062,181.64

*Commerce % of expired tickets only
Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.




Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

TOTAL June 2020

TOTAL FY2020 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor

June 2020

June 2020 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUMBER OF
N[O\
BANKED
TABLES

NUMBER OF
BANKED
TABLES

N[O\
BANKED
TABLES WPT

BANKED
TABLES WPT

BANKED
TABLES

NON-BANKED
TABLES

EDUCATION

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

CASINO
SHARE

MGM National Harbor

FY2020 TO DATE

$10,929,139.26

$260,201.00

$11,189,340.26

$1,678,401.04

$559,467.01

$8,951,472.21

$417,536,075.94

$33,157,300.00

$450,693,375.94

$67,604,006.48

$22,534,668.70

$360,554,700.76

Live! Casino & Hotel

June 2020

_

143 50

$2,791.85

$433.67

Live! Casino & Hotel

FY2020 TO DATE

$4,487,521.75 $0.00 $4,487,521.75 $673,128.26 $224,376.09 $3,590,017.40
$214,637,354.23 $16,837,200.00 $231,474,554.23 | $34,721,183.15 | $11,573,727.69 | $185,179,643.39
$4,790,822.05 $260,201.00 $5,051,023.05 $757,653.46

$252,551.15

$4,040,818.44

Horseshoe Casino

June 2020

$122,467,309.29

$11,261,150.00

$133,728,459.29

$20,059,268.89

$6,686,422.99

$106,982,767.41

129 0 $1,164.68 $0.00

Horseshoe Casino

FY2020 TO DATE

$751,215.96

$0.00

$751,215.96

$112,682.39

$37,560.80

$600,972.77

Hollywood Casino
June 2020

$61,674,336.42

$4,121,983.00

$65,796,319.42

$9,869,447.92

$3,289,815.94

$52,637,055.56

$2,747.34 $0.00

Hollywood Casino
FY2020 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

June 2020

$1,103.39 $0.00

FY2020 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

Ocean Downs Casino

June 2020

FY2020 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino

$428,585.50 $0.00 $428,585.50 $64,287.83 $21,429.27 $342,868.40

$6,681,336.50 $936,967.00 $7,618,303.50 $1,142,745.55 $380,915.15 $6,094,642.80

$211,850.00 $0.00 $211,850.00 $31,777.50 $10,592.50 $169,480.00
$5,577,600.50 $0.00 $5,577,600.50 $836,640.10 $278,880.00 $4,462,080.40
$259,144.00 $0.00 $259,144.00 $38,871.60 $12,957.20 $207,315.20
$6,498,139.00 $0.00 $6,498,139.00 $974,720.87 $324,906.93 $5,198,511.20




